APPENDIX A

OBJECTIONS SUMMARY - HAMILTON ROAD - BIA

Number of owners

Number of tenants

Total eligible objectors
Number of owner objections
Number of tenant objections
Total number of objections

Objector number as % of total eligible

Total municipal taxes

Taxes of owner objectors
Taxes of tenant objectors (if owner did not object)

Objector taxes as % of total taxes

147
26
173

13
2
15

8.67%|

persons

$893,156.52

$128,602.92
$0.00

14.40%]|

taxes




