APPENDIX A		
OBJECTIONS SUMMARY - HAMILTON ROAD - BIA		
Number of owners Number of tenants	147 26	
Total eligible objectors	173	
Number of owner objections Number of tenant objections	13 2	
Total number of objections	15	
Objector number as % of total eligible	8.67%	persons
Total municipal taxes	\$893,156.52	
Taxes of owner objectors Taxes of tenant objectors (if owner did not object)	\$128,602.92 \$0.00	
Objector taxes as % of total taxes	14.40%	taxes
		taxes